
Protect You Lilla Mälarcupen Fristil 2013

Västerås, 2013-03-02

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

47kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Mattis Johansson Västerås BK
FS 4:0

52
FS 9:0

53 ÖS
 2  10  2  0  1  3  13 1

2 Sadik Asanov Botkyrka Wrestling Academ
0:17

01 ÖS
0:43

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Sebastian Sörell Västerås BK
ÖS

0:43

01
FS 8:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  8 2
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